Place

1.

© © N o 0 >

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Place

© © N o 0o > 0 N PR

e I =
[

Place

a > N

Bib#
174

211

209
228
539
217
214
99

230

542
590
219
577
101
225
545
532
549

Bib#
787

205
566
794
789
554
213
783
223
227
565
996

Bib#
534

567
208
201
781

Male O - 17
Name Time
Cesar Gomez 00:20:13.29
German Jr. 00:22:56.76
Striebeck
Michael Sosa 00:23:48.14

TRISTAN SALAZAR  00:26:36.62

Connor Karlick 00:29:57.75
Jose Veiguela 00:31:02.64
Javier Veiguela 00:31:04.20

Richard Fernandez 00:31:58.73

IOHERNESTO 00:32:32.11
CORTEZ

Dylan Karlick 00:33:40.09
Frances Alonso 00:34:04.14
ETHAN TORRES 00:34:20.29
Nicolas Sirugo 00:34:39.92
Ryan Fernandez 00:43:22.51

MOREA SINNING 00:45:18.38

Andreas Lamas 00:46:54.25
Wesley Gordon 00:46:58.79
Dario Lamas 00:47:02.93

Female 0 - 17

Name Time

Andrew Lazara 00:25:18.49
Sarah Schuster 00:27:28.47
Mia Palma 00:30:20.43
Ashley Moon 00:33:39.96
Katelyn Lazara 00:34:03.98
Isabella Loya 00:36:16.96
Emily Veiguela 00:38:16.84
Yamira Gonzalez 00:44:41.01

BRIELLE GAGNE 00:44:41.64
Grace Aguila 00:45:36.19
Kassity Murphy 00:47:57.14
Marcella Camarota 00:48:47.22

Male 18 - 35
Name Time
Spiro Karantsalis 00:23:48.31
Jonathan Pardo 00:24:27.90
Jordan Sosa 00:25:11.08

Christopher Picarello  00:25:27.41
Justin Gonzalez 00:25:45.98

Timed-Events.com

River Cities Spring 5K

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

© © N o

w

© © N o g &

11.
12.

Place

© ® N o g0 c 0 N

S e e O o o
© ® N o o > w N P O

20.

784
61

140
203
150

Bib#

220

759
501

555
596
533
575
779
595
785
207
593

Bib#
222

231
780
210
576
574
790
544
32

799
786
788
108
215
898
776
216
538
550
995

Javier Hernandez 00:26:26.83
Stephen Diaz 00:27:58.44
Juan Garcia 00:29:37.82
Joseph Russell 00:38:17.24
Michael Gavilla 00:38:53.19

Female 18 - 35

Name Time

MARY 00:26:37.38
DIBERNARDO

Alexandra Agudelo 00:27:58.67

KATELYN 00:29:19.76
MEACHAM

Rachel Mchale 00:31:22.69
Vanessa Cordova 00:33:13.62

Sarahi Hernandez 00:34:03.31
Elizabeth Pulgaron 00:34:45.54

Juanita Galindo 00:38:16.62
Keila Brooks 00:39:47.79
Flor Jimenez 00:45:15.55
Caitlin Smith 00:46:27.72
Ana CiFuentes 00:51:05.44
Male 36 - 50
Name Time
JIM MATHEIS 00:20:02.55

ALEJANDRO ORTIZ  00:20:37.21
Jose Gonzalez 00:23:10.32
German Striebeck 00:23:13.77

Ricardo Diago 00:23:34.15
Daniel Pulgaron 00:23:36.95
Christian Martinez 00:23:49.22
Erasmo Labaut 00:26:37.82
David Diaz 00:27:58.25

George Papazickos 00:28:54.29

Ed Knutez 00:29:00.97
Joel Lazara 00:29:21.42
Kenneth Fontan 00:29:33.56
Jesus Veiguela 00:31:04.72
Carlos Callado 00:34:02.89
Gabriel Feltrin 00:38:13.00
Joel Veiguela 00:38:17.07
Arthur Karlcik 00:45:48.29
Orlando Lamas 00:47:01.89
Dennis Camarota 00:48:47.29

Printed: 4/22/2017 5:33:21 PM

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



Place

© © N o g > 0 N PR

N RN NN NN P B R R R R R R R e
g d @ D P O © 0 N o 0 kM W DM P O

26.

Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
559

792
229
775
997
221
212
791
557
204
782
529
597
558
598
77
224
564
535
547
530
795
793
798
553
232

Bib#
31

778
218
592

584

Bib#
202

20
206
226

Female 36 - 50
Name Time
Heviela Miranda 00:26:52.23
Andreas Matallana 00:28:07.76
SILVANA SINNING 00:28:31.78
Angelique Faux 00:31:13.83
Silvia Camarota 00:32:28.54
MELISSA MATHEIS 00:32:44.98
Lourdes Touron 00:32:47.00
Norine Martinez 00:33:02.96
Marisa Menendez 00:34:28.63
Sunji Salazar 00:36:27.16
Patty Gonzalez 00:36:27.57
Erika Gonzalez 00:39:46.22
Raquel Diaz 00:41:07.96
Mariela Merayo 00:41:43.89
Lucila Diaz Vega 00:45:10.44
Silvia Feltrin 00:45:11.02
LORENA SINNING 00:45:20.15
Dawn Murphy 00:46:13.35
Annia Karlcik 00:46:56.90
Arianna Lamas 00:46:56.93
Gretchen Gordon 00:46:56.98
Mia Morin 00:47:00.68
Corina Mills 00:49:58.28
Lisa Parra 00:51:05.91
Inge Lange 00:52:35.04
TRINA AGUILA 00:52:47.58
Male 51 - 65
Name Time
Rene Cheng 00:31:29.29
Rodrigo Flores 00:31:29.41
ROBERT MACLEOD 00:32:29.81
HECTOR 00:37:40.68
MARTINEZ
John Stoney 00:51:05.83
Female 51 - 65
Name Time
Miranda Polo 00:29:26.76
Yvonne Cervantes 00:30:53.41
Amy Shelman 00:35:06.76
Maryleah Cabezas 00:38:58.83

Timed-Events.com

River Cities Spring 5K

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

5. 797 Isabel Palma 00:46:23.80

6. 583  Cheryl Stoney 00:51:05.69

7. 760 Claire Best 00:51:15.44
Female 66 - 99

Place Bib# Name Time

1. 762 Betty Bray 00:40:18.81

2. 582 Carmen Soria 00:52:34.59

Printed: 4/22/2017 5:33:21 PM

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City

Page: 2 of 2



