River Cities Spring 5K

		Ma	le 0 - 17			6.	784	Javier Hernandez	00:26:26.83	Runner	
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	7.	61	Stephen Diaz	00:27:58.44	Runner	
1.	174	Cesar Gomez	00:20:13.29	Runner	Jity	7. 8.	140	Juan Garcia	00:29:37.82	Runner	
2.	211	German Jr.	00:22:56.76	Runner		o. 9.	203	Joseph Russell	00:29:37.82	Runner	
_		Striebeck		_		9. 10.	150	Michael Gavilla	00:38:53.19	Runner	
3.	209	Michael Sosa	00:23:48.14	Runner		10.	150	Michael Gavilla	00.36.33.19	Kulliel	
4.	228	TRISTAN SALAZAR	00:26:36.62	Runner				Fema	ale 18 - 35		
5.	539	Connor Karlick	00:29:57.75	Runner		Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
6.	217	Jose Veiguela	00:31:02.64	Runner		1.	220	MARY DIBERNARDO	00:26:37.38	Runner	
7.	214	Javier Veiguela	00:31:04.20	Runner		2.	759	Alexandra Agudelo	00:27:58.67	Runner	
8.	99	Richard Fernandez	00:31:58.73	Runner		3.	591	KATELYN	00:29:19.76	Runner	
9.	230	IOHERNESTO CORTEZ	00:32:32.11	Runner				MEACHAM			
10.	542	Dylan Karlick	00:33:40.09	Runner		4.	555	Rachel Mchale	00:31:22.69	Runner	
11.	590	Frances Alonso	00:34:04.14	Runner		5.	596	Vanessa Cordova	00:33:13.62	Runner	
12.	219	ETHAN TORRES	00:34:20.29	Runner		6.	533	Sarahi Hernandez	00:34:03.31	Runner	
13.	577	Nicolas Sirugo	00:34:39.92	Runner		7.	575	Elizabeth Pulgaron	00:34:45.54	Runner	
14.	101	Ryan Fernandez	00:43:22.51	Runner		8.	779	Juanita Galindo	00:38:16.62	Runner	
15.	225	MOREA SINNING	00:45:18.38	Runner		9.	595	Keila Brooks	00:39:47.79	Runner	
16.	545	Andreas Lamas	00:46:54.25	Runner		10.	785	Flor Jimenez	00:45:15.55	Runner	
17.	532	Wesley Gordon	00:46:58.79	Runner		11.	207	Caitlin Smith	00:46:27.72	Runner	
18.	549	Dario Lamas	00:47:02.93	Runner		12.	593	Ana CiFuentes	00:51:05.44	Runner	
	Female 0 - 17					<u>Male 36 - 50</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	787	Andrew Lazara	00:25:18.49	Runner	,	1.	222	JIM MATHEIS	00:20:02.55	Runner	
2.	205	Sarah Schuster	00:27:28.47	Runner		2.	231	ALEJANDRO ORTIZ	00:20:37.21	Runner	
3.	566	Mia Palma	00.20.20 42	5		3.	780	Jose Gonzalez	00:23:10.32	Runner	
4.			00:30:20.43	Runner		0.				Runner	
	794	Ashley Moon	00:33:39.96	Runner		4.	210	German Striebeck	00:23:13.77	Runner	
	794 789			_			210 576	German Striebeck Ricardo Diago			
5. 6.		Ashley Moon	00:33:39.96	Runner		4.			00:23:13.77	Runner	
5. 6.	789	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98	Runner Runner		4. 5.	576	Ricardo Diago	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15	Runner	
5. 6. 7.	789 554	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96	Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6.	576 574	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95	Runner Runner Runner	
5.	789 554 213	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84	Runner Runner Runner Runner		4.5.6.7.	576 574 790	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22	Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8.	789 554 213 783	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01	Runner Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	576 574 790 544	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	789 554 213 783 223 227	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	57657479054432	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	789 554 213 783 223 227	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	576 574 790 544 32 799	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner		4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56	Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal Name Spiro Karantsalis	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22 e 18 - 35	Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108 215	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan Jesus Veiguela	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56 00:31:04.72	Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Place 1. 2.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996 8 Bib# 534	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal Name Spiro Karantsalis Jonathan Pardo	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22 e 18 - 35	Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108 215	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan Jesus Veiguela Carlos Callado	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56 00:31:04.72 00:34:02.89	Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal Name Spiro Karantsalis Jonathan Pardo Jordan Sosa	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22 e 18 - 35	Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108 215 898 776	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan Jesus Veiguela Carlos Callado Gabriel Feltrin	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56 00:31:04.72 00:34:02.89 00:38:13.00	Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Place 1. 2.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996 8 Bib# 534 567 208 201	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal Name Spiro Karantsalis Jonathan Pardo Jordan Sosa Christopher Picarello	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22 e 18 - 35	Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108 215 898 776 216	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan Jesus Veiguela Carlos Callado Gabriel Feltrin Joel Veiguela	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56 00:31:04.72 00:34:02.89 00:38:13.00 00:38:17.07	Runner	
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Place 1. 2.	789 554 213 783 223 227 565 996 8 Bib# 534 567 208	Ashley Moon Katelyn Lazara Isabella Loya Emily Veiguela Yamira Gonzalez BRIELLE GAGNE Grace Aguila Kassity Murphy Marcella Camarota Mal Name Spiro Karantsalis Jonathan Pardo Jordan Sosa	00:33:39.96 00:34:03.98 00:36:16.96 00:38:16.84 00:44:41.01 00:44:41.64 00:45:36.19 00:47:57.14 00:48:47.22 e 18 - 35	Runner	City	4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18.	576 574 790 544 32 799 786 788 108 215 898 776 216 538	Ricardo Diago Daniel Pulgaron Christian Martinez Erasmo Labaut David Diaz George Papazickos Ed Knutez Joel Lazara Kenneth Fontan Jesus Veiguela Carlos Callado Gabriel Feltrin Joel Veiguela Arthur Karlcik	00:23:13.77 00:23:34.15 00:23:36.95 00:23:49.22 00:26:37.82 00:27:58.25 00:28:54.29 00:29:00.97 00:29:21.42 00:29:33.56 00:31:04.72 00:34:02.89 00:38:13.00 00:38:17.07 00:45:48.29	Runner	

Timed-Events.com Printed: 4/22/2017 5:33:21 PM Page: 1 of 2

River Cities Spring 5K

<u>Female 36 - 50</u>							
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	559	Heviela Miranda	00:26:52.23	Runner			
2.	792	Andreas Matallana	00:28:07.76	Runner			
3.	229	SILVANA SINNING	00:28:31.78	Runner			
4.	775	Angelique Faux	00:31:13.83	Runner			
5.	997	Silvia Camarota	00:32:28.54	Runner			
6.	221	MELISSA MATHEIS	00:32:44.98	Runner			
7.	212	Lourdes Touron	00:32:47.00	Runner			
8.	791	Norine Martinez	00:33:02.96	Runner			
9.	557	Marisa Menendez	00:34:28.63	Runner			
10.	204	Sunji Salazar	00:36:27.16	Runner			
11.	782	Patty Gonzalez	00:36:27.57	Runner			
12.	529	Erika Gonzalez	00:39:46.22	Runner			
13.	597	Raquel Diaz	00:41:07.96	Runner			
14.	558	Mariela Merayo	00:41:43.89	Runner			
15.	598	Lucila Diaz Vega	00:45:10.44	Runner			
16.	777	Silvia Feltrin	00:45:11.02	Runner			
17.	224	LORENA SINNING	00:45:20.15	Runner			
18.	564	Dawn Murphy	00:46:13.35	Runner			
19.	535	Annia Karlcik	00:46:56.90	Runner			
20.	547	Arianna Lamas	00:46:56.93	Runner			
21.	530	Gretchen Gordon	00:46:56.98	Runner			
22.	795	Mia Morin	00:47:00.68	Runner			
23.	793	Corina Mills	00:49:58.28	Runner			
24.	798	Lisa Parra	00:51:05.91	Runner			
25.	553	Inge Lange	00:52:35.04	Runner			
26.	232	TRINA AGUILA	00:52:47.58	Runner			
Male 51 - 65							
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	31	Rene Cheng	00:31:29.29	Runner			
2.	778	Rodrigo Flores	00:31:29.41	Runner			
3.	218	ROBERT MACLEOD	00:32:29.81	Runner			
4.	592	HECTOR MARTINEZ	00:37:40.68	Runner			
5.	584	John Stoney	00:51:05.83	Runner			
<u>Female 51 - 65</u>							
	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	202	Miranda Polo	00:29:26.76	Runner			
2.	20	Yvonne Cervantes	00:30:53.41	Runner			

00:35:06.76

00:38:58.83

Runner

Runner

206

226

Amy Shelman

Maryleah Cabezas

5.	797	Isabel Palma	00:46:23.80	Runner
6.	583	Cheryl Stoney	00:51:05.69	Runner
7.	760	Claire Best	00:51:15.44	Runner

<u>Female 66 - 99</u>							
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	762	Betty Bray	00:40:18.81	Runner			
2.	582	Carmen Soria	00:52:34.59	Runner			